Reflective Object Sensor
OPB700Z, OPB700ALZ
OPB701Z, OPB701ALZ
© TT electronics plc
General Note
TT Electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without
notice or liability.  All information is subject to TT Electronics’ own data and is
considered accurate at time of going to print.

• Choice of phototransistor or photodarlington output
• #26 AWG lead wire in 4” (101 mm), or 18” (457 mm) lengths
Ordering Information
Part Number
LED Peak
Wavelength
Sensor
Reflection Distance
Inch (mm)
Lead Length /
Spacing
OPB700Z
890 nm
Transistor
0.200" (5.08mm)
4" / 26 AWG Wire
OPB700ALZ 18" / 26 AWG Wire
OPB701Z 4" / 26  AWG Wire
Darlington
OPB701ALZ 18" / 26 AWG Wire
RoHS
Reflective Object Sensor
OPB700Z, OPB700ALZ
OPB701Z, OPB701ALZ
© TT electronics plc
General Note
TT Electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without
notice or liability.  All information is subject to TT Electronics’ own data and is
considered accurate at time of going to print.
TT Electronics | OPTEK Technology
1645 Wallace Drive, Carrollton, TX 75006 | Ph: +1 972 323 2200
www.ttelectronics.com | sensors@ttelectronics.com
Form # 500-1080-001 Rev - 06/2019  Rev C  12/2019   Page 2
Reflective Surface
3 1 4 2
Reflective Surface
3 1 4 2
OPB700Z, OPB701Z
DIMENSIONS ARE IN:
INCHES
[MILLIMETERS]
See Chart
OPB701
Color/Pin # Color/Pin # LED LED
Red-3 White-2 Anode Collector
Black-4 Green-1 Cathode Emitter
Part Number Wire Length
OPB700Z 4” Min
OPB700ALZ 18” Min
OPB701Z 4” Min
OPB701ALZ 18” Min
Reflective Object Sensor